A LA CARTE MENU
HIGH SCHOOL 25-26

BEVERAGES

Milk (Chocolate, White)

Sparkling Ice
Izze /Switch
Gatorade
Water , 160z
Soy Milk

SNACKS

Mini Donuts

Lg Rice Krispie Treat
Crackers,Assorted
Chips

Fruit Snacks

Fruit Roll up

Small Muffin
Large Mutfin
Cookie

Brownie

lce Cream
Smoothie

$0.75

$2.50
$1.50
$2.50
$1.00
$1.50

$2.00
$1.00
$0.50
$1.00
$1.00
$0.50
$1.00
$2.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.50
$2.00

SPARKLING

Pat ol 5
.- fe
Y /’

| SPARKLING FSHA)




