## A LA CARTE MENU HIGH SCHOOL 25-26

## **BEVERAGES**

Milk (Chocolate, White)	\$0.75
Sparkling Ice	\$2.50
Izze/Switch	\$1.50
Gatorade	\$2.50
Water , 16oz	\$1.00
Soy Milk	\$1.50

## **SNACKS**

Mini Donuts	\$2.00
Lg Rice Krispie Treat	\$1.00
Crackers,Assorted	\$0.50
Chips	\$1.00
Fruit Snacks	\$1.00
Fruit Roll up	\$0.50
Small Muffin	\$1.00
Large Muffin	\$2.00
Cookie	\$1.00
Brownie	\$1.00
Ice Cream	\$1.50
Smoothie	\$2.00







